2025 SOUTH AUSTRALIAN (ROUND 1) & VICTORIAN (ROUND 2)

ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 28 - March 2

The Bend Motorsports Park
PRE-MODERN / NAKED BIKE /| FORMULA SPORT
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Date: Practice 2 Started at: 12:53:20
Event: P17 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 26.7C Starters: 22
Track. Dry-Temp: 45C PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postedat: 1:42PM
Fastest On Behind Behind  Top
Pos  No Name Class  Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev  Speed
1 51 Samuel PEZZETTA (SA) / Global Axis Import Solutions SA_PM  Yamaha R6 600 2:01.016 3of 5 250
2 72a Jason SPENCER (TAS)/Honda Genuine Parts /RST/AGV/  VIC_FS Honda CBR 600 2:02.753  4of 5 1.737 1.737 249
Pirelli
3 27 Amos FITTON (VIC) VIC_FS Kawasaki ZX6R 600 2:05.376  3of 5 4.360 2,623 250
4 36A Christopher DUFFY (VIC) / Bakery on Broadway / Wycheproof ~ VIC_FS Honda CBR 1000 206197 4of 5 5.181 821 267
MCC / MT3 Services / Grinning Dingo
5 88 Reece JAMIESON (VIC)/Phillip Island Plumbing / Beand Caf/  VIC_FS Honda CBR 1000 206224  40f 5 5.208 027 261
Egglab / Wrighton Gas / Archisign
6 879 Robert LEHMAN (SA) / Motojet Garage SA_PM  Suzuki GSXR 1000 206236  3of 5 5.220 012 265
7 131 Liam LUCKETT (VIC) VIC_FS Yamaha R6 600 2:08.340 20f 2 7.324 2104 244
8 41 Philip BUCKMAN (VIC) / Hitch Group / Morton Civil / CDs VIC_FS Suzuki GSXR 1000 2:08641 4of 5 7.625 301 261
Fabrications & Machining
9 70 Christopher GILBEE (VIC) VIC_FS Kawasaki ZX6R 2:09.467  3of 4 8.451 826 247
10 679 Luke PATTESON (SA) / Motojet Garage / Neville Lush Racing/ SA_PM  Yamaha R6 600 2.09.774  30of 5 8.758 307 248
Lorax Tree Care / LAP Contracting
11 135 John FANNIN (VIC) / Oracle Group / Black Ice Racing /CRUX ~ VIC_FS  Triumph Dayt, 675 2:09.813 20of 5 8.797 039 245
Leathers / M-cycle Shed - Geelong
12 61 Joshua REES (TAS) / Walk the Line Tattoo / Verex Exhausts/  SA_PM  Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 2:10.686 3 of 5 9.670 873 252
Scotts M-c / Harcourt Signature
13 25 Jacob SILCOCK (VIC) / Tony Hart VIC_FS Triumph Dayt, 675 211665 20of 5  10.649 979 236
14 29 Mathew CAREY (TAS)/Richmond Chocolate Shop / Botero SA_PM  Kawasaki ZX6R 600 211914  20of 5  10.898 249 239
Coffee Roasters
15 99 Douglas HALL (VIC) VIC_FS Suzuki TLR 1000 212090 3of 5  11.074 A76 233
16 86 Aaron DREW (VIC) / Greyimportspares.com / Format 5 VIC_FS Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 2:13.246  2of 4  12.230 1.156 259
17 66 lan GODWIN (NSW)/APMD Pty Ltd SA_NK  Aprilia Tuono 1100 215287 3of 3 14.271 2.041 246
D
18 42 Mohammad SARFRAZ (NSW) / Verve Inspirations VIC_FS  Triumph Dayt, 675 217241 4of 4 16.225 1954 237
19 111 Wayne BATSON (SA) SA_NK  Suzuki SV 650 217632 4of 4 16.616 391 201
D
20 10 Karl DOECKE (SA) SA_NK  Triumph Spd Trip675 ~ 2:22.810  2of 4  21.794 5.178 217
D
21 7 Payton KEMP (SA) SA_PM Kawasaki ZX10R1000 2:29.519  3of 4  28.503 6.709 228
22 7A Linden ROTH (NSW)/ SillyYak Racing SA_NK  Ducati Monster 796 241806 20of 3 40790 12287 186
D

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Scott Lain
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9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley Vic 3150. Ph: (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au scott@computime.com.au
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Clerk ¢f Course - Tony Bolin
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